
3. Ruppbergpokalturnier der Stadt Zella-Mehlis

Zella-Mehlis, 08.11.2015

Klasse

D-Jugend 
Listenführer Edelmann/Jurke Gewichtsklasse

34kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Willi Hempel AV JK Conc. Zella-Mehlis
SS 6:0

52
SS 8:4

55
SS 8:0

53
SS 4:0

54
 4 20 26 2.I

2 Daniel Spak ASV - Fulda
0:20

01
0:40

03
 0  0  0 10.

3 Florian Schmieder AC Germania Artern
4:00

14
SS 4:0

52
0:30

01
 1  6 14 6.III

4 Linus Gerhardt RSV Schonungen
PS 18:10

33 Fr
PS 12:4

35
0:25

01
 2  6 30 4.II

5 Ian Mathias SV Sömmerda
Fr

1:20

01
4:00

14
 0  1  8 8.

Pool B

1 Sean-Luca Hack AV JK Conc. Zella-Mehlis
4:00

12
0:22

05
 0  1  4 9.

2 Vadim Korn KFC Leipzig
PS 15:4

31
4:00

13
0:31

04
 1  4 19 7.

3 Lukas Bauer TBVfl Neustadt/ Wildenheidt
4:00

14
PS 15:4

32
0:30

05
 1  4 21 5.III

4 Dennis Haar RSC - Fulda
PS 6:6

33 Fr
PS 4:0

32
2:20

05
 2  6 12 3.II

5 Marco Krüger AC Germania Artern
Fr

SS 6:0

51
SS 4:0

53
SS 4:2

54
 3 15 14 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

4-1 Linus Gerhardt - Willi Hempel

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

4-5 Dennis Haar - Marco Krüger

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Florian Schmieder AC Germania Artern 0 6.01:30

Pool B 3 Lukas Bauer TBVfl Neustadt/ Wildenheidt 5 5.SS 0:6

Pool A 4 Linus Gerhardt RSV Schonungen 0 4.00:45

Pool B 4 Dennis Haar RSC - Fulda 5 3.SS 2:6

Pool A 1 Willi Hempel AV JK Conc. Zella-Mehlis 0 2.01:15

Pool B 5 Marco Krüger AC Germania Artern 4 1.TÜ 0:16

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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